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MEETING POINT AND CULTURAL DIVERGENCES IN THE BALKANS

CONFERENCE PROGRAM

Registration
Opening ceremony
Vullnet Ameti
Fadbi Osmani
Ibish Kadriu

Nora Maliqi
Artistic program
Cocktail

Moderators
Author/s

Anida Kisi

Sunaj Raimi

Merita Banjica

Gézim Xhambazi

Rabije Murati,
Agnesa Besimi

Sadik Emroja

Sirmijete Xhaferi,
Ibish Kadriu,
Miranda Xhaferi

Speech by the Rector of the University of Tetovo
Speech by the Dean of the Philosophic Faculty
Speech by the conference coordinator

Representative from forum ZFD

Abdulnaser Sinani, Zeqirja Rexhepi
Title

PHOTOGRAPHY OF THE PRESS AS A MANIPULATOR OF
PUBLIC OPINION DURING THE CONFLICT OF KOSOVO

SOCIO-CULTURAL SIMILARITIES BETWEEN TODAY’S
ALBANIAN AND ANCIENT SPARTAN

TRANSFER OF CULTURE, LANGUAGE AND LANGUAGE
VARIETIES THROUGH MIGRATION

THE WEAK REPRESENTATION OF WOMEN IN
DECISION-MAKING: SOCIAL INABILITY TO FIGHT
SERVILITY

POSITION, ROLE AND EMPOWERMENT OF WOMEN IN
SOCIETY

THE ROLE OF NEW TEACHING TECHNOLOGY IN THE
EDUCATIONAL PROCESS IN SOCIOLOGY LESSONS IN
HIGH SCHOOLS OF THE REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA

IDENTITY AND CULTURAL DIVERSITY IN TETOVO

Discussion after every presentation
Coffee break

Time

10:00
11:00

12:00

Time

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

Venue

Rectorate
Amphitheatre

Rectorate Hall

Venue

341
(third floor)
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Moderators
Author/s

Trajce Stojanov

Teuta Iljazi

Lulzim Mehmedi,
Kushtrim Ahmeti

Aférdita Ilazi - Hoxha

Makfirete Ameti

Elona Toro

Ardita Ceka,
Lulzime Lutfiu
Kadriu

Valdeta Zenuni-Idrizi

Moderators
Author/s

Mustafa Fetié¢
Xhemile Abdiu

Spartak Kadiu

Adnan Ismaili

Vera Goseva
Zejni Mazllami

Qerim Dalipi

Fadbi Osmani, Myqereme Rusi
Title

CULTIVATING REASON FOR FOSTERING DEMOCRATIC
CITIZENSHIP IN MULTICULTURAL SOCIETIES

THE SCHOOL AS A MEETING POINT OF TEACHERS AND
STUDENTS MEMBERS OF DIFFERENT CULTURES

THE IMPLEMENTATION OF INTERETHNIC INTEGRATION
IN EDUCATION ACTIVITIES IN PS “SANDE SHTERJOSKI” -

KICEVO

STEREOTYPES AND PREJUDICES AS MULTICULTURALISM

OBSTACLES

LANGUAGE AND CULTURE - UNIFYING OR DIVIDING
FACTORS OF THE SOCIETY

DEVELOPING INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS

THROUGH THE INTEGRATION OF INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES IN FOREIGN
LANGUAGE TEACHING

MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION AND COMMUNICATION
BARRIERS BETWEEN DIFFERENT CULTURES

THE DIMENSIONS OF MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION
ACCORDING TO JAMES BANKS
Discussion after every presentation

Coffee break

Musa Musai, Hiriet Ziberi
Title

THE CONTRIBUTION OF ISLAMIC PEDAGOGY TO
EUROPEAN MULTICULTURALISM

THE UNIVERSAL LANGUAGE OF MEVLANA BETWEEN
EAST AND WEST CULTURE

YUNUS EMRE WORK DURING TIME AND SPACE

BALKANS AS A SPACE OF COOPERATION BETWEEN
ORIENTAL AND OCCIDENTAL CULTURE: A CASE OF
COEXISTENCE OF ARABISMS IN THE ALBANIAN
LANGUAGE

THE HAMMAMS IN SKOPJE IN THE PERIOD BETWEEN
TWO WORLD WARS

THE APPEARANCE OF THE "MACEDONIAN ISSUE"

ALBANIAN EASTERN TERRITORIES IN THE FOCUS OF
FOREIGN TRAVELLERS (1801-1839)

Discussion after every presentation

Time

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

Time

17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

Venue

445
(fourth floor)

Venue

341
(third floor)
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Moderators
Author/s

Naser Ramadani

Besa Dogani

Fitore Bajrami Abdi

Lulzim Murtezani

Manolita Hida

Adelina Haskaj

Angelka Keskinova,
Buniamin Memedi

Buniamin Memedi, Svetllana Pandilovska
Title
THE ALBANIAN TEACHER BETWEEN PAIN AND HOPE

PARTICIPATORY APPROACH OF PROFESSIONAL
ASSOCIATES, TEACHERS, STUDENTS AND PARENTS IN

PRIMARY SCHOOLS FOR A SUCCESSFUL ADAPTATION OF

STUDENTS

THE CONSCIENTIOUSNESS TYPE OF PERSONALITY AND
PROFESSIONAL ORIENTATIONS

ETHNIC DIVERSITY OF ADOLESCENTS: VALUE
PREFERENCES

WHAT FEELINGS DO CHILDREN OF INCARCERATED
PARENTS GO THROUGH?

CURRICULA IN SPECIAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS

TREATMENT OF PEOPLE WITH SPECIAL NEEDS DURING
HISTORY IN DIFFERENT CULTURES

Discussion after every presentation

Closing remarks
Conclusions and certificate awarding

Dinner

Time
17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

18:20

18:40

19:00

Time
19:15
20:00

Venue

445
(fourth floor)

Venue

445
(fourth floor)



