

5TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE OF THE FACULTY OF PHILOSOPHY ICPHF2017



27 – 28 October, 2017 University of Tetova Tetova, Macedonia

MEETING POINT AND CULTURAL DIVERGENCES IN THE BALKANS

	CONFERENCE PRO	OGRAM	Time	Venue
	Registration		10:00	Rectorate
	Opening ceremony		11:00	Amphitheatre
	Vullnet Ameti	Speech by the Rector of the University of Tetovo		
27.10.2017	Fadbi Osmani	Speech by the Dean of the Philosophic Faculty		
	Ibish Kadriu	Speech by the conference coordinator		
	Nora Maliqi	Representative from forum ZFD		
	Artistic program			
	Cocktail		12:00	Rectorate Hall

	Moderators	Abdulnaser Sinani, Zeqirja Rexhepi		
	Author/s	Title	Time	Venue
	Anida Kisi	PHOTOGRAPHY OF THE PRESS AS A MANIPULATOR OF PUBLIC OPINION DURING THE CONFLICT OF KOSOVO	14:00	
	Sunaj Raimi	SOCIO-CULTURAL SIMILARITIES BETWEEN TODAY'S ALBANIAN AND ANCIENT SPARTAN	14:20	
	Merita Banjica	TRANSFER OF CULTURE, LANGUAGE AND LANGUAGE VARIETIES THROUGH MIGRATION	14:40	
Session 1 27.10.2017	Gëzim Xhambazi	THE WEAK REPRESENTATION OF WOMEN IN DECISION-MAKING: SOCIAL INABILITY TO FIGHT SERVILITY	15:00	341 (third floor)
_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Rabije Murati, Agnesa Besimi	POSITION, ROLE AND EMPOWERMENT OF WOMEN IN SOCIETY	15:20	(u)
	Sadik Emroja	THE ROLE OF NEW TEACHING TECHNOLOGY IN THE EDUCATIONAL PROCESS IN SOCIOLOGY LESSONS IN HIGH SCHOOLS OF THE REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA	15:40	
	Sirmijete Xhaferi, Ibish Kadriu, Miranda Xhaferi	IDENTITY AND CULTURAL DIVERSITY IN TETOVO	16:00	
		Discussion after every presentation		
		Coffee break		

	Author/s	Title	Time	Venue
	Trajçe Stojanov	CULTIVATING REASON FOR FOSTERING DEMOCRATIC CITIZENSHIP IN MULTICULTURAL SOCIETIES	14:00	
	Teuta Iljazi	THE SCHOOL AS A MEETING POINT OF TEACHERS AND STUDENTS MEMBERS OF DIFFERENT CULTURES	14:20	
	Lulzim Mehmedi, Kushtrim Ahmeti	THE IMPLEMENTATION OF INTERETHNIC INTEGRATION IN EDUCATION ACTIVITIES IN PS "SANDE SHTERJOSKI" - KICEVO	14:40	
	Afërdita Ilazi - Hoxha	STEREOTYPES AND PREJUDICES AS MULTICULTURALISM OBSTACLES	15:00	
Session 2 27.10.2017	Makfirete Ameti	LANGUAGE AND CULTURE - UNIFYING OR DIVIDING FACTORS OF THE SOCIETY	15:20	445
	Elona Toro	DEVELOPING INTERCULTURAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS THROUGH THE INTEGRATION OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES IN FOREIGN LANGUAGE TEACHING	15:40	(fourth floor)
	Ardita Ceka, Lulzime Lutfiu Kadriu	MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION AND COMMUNICATION BARRIERS BETWEEN DIFFERENT CULTURES	16:00	
	Valdeta Zenuni-Idrizi	THE DIMENSIONS OF MULTICULTURAL EDUCATION ACCORDING TO JAMES BANKS	16:20	
		Discussion after every presentation		
		Coffee break		

	Moderators	Musa Musai, Hiriet Ziberi		
	Author/s	Title	Time	Venue
	Mustafa Fetić	THE CONTRIBUTION OF ISLAMIC PEDAGOGY TO EUROPEAN MULTICULTURALISM	17:00	
	Xhemile Abdiu	THE UNIVERSAL LANGUAGE OF MEVLANA BETWEEN EAST AND WEST CULTURE	17:20	
	Spartak Kadiu	YUNUS EMRE WORK DURING TIME AND SPACE	17:40	
Session 3 27.10.2017	Adnan Ismaili	BALKANS AS A SPACE OF COOPERATION BETWEEN ORIENTAL AND OCCIDENTAL CULTURE: A CASE OF COEXISTENCE OF ARABISMS IN THE ALBANIAN LANGUAGE	18:00	341
	Vera Goseva	THE HAMMAMS IN SKOPJE IN THE PERIOD BETWEEN TWO WORLD WARS	18:20	(third floor)
	Zejni Mazllami	THE APPEARANCE OF THE "MACEDONIAN ISSUE"	18:40	
	Qerim Dalipi	ALBANIAN EASTERN TERRITORIES IN THE FOCUS OF FOREIGN TRAVELLERS (1801-1839)	19:00	
		Discussion after every presentation		

	Author/s	Title	Time	Venue
	Naser Ramadani	THE ALBANIAN TEACHER BETWEEN PAIN AND HOPE	17:00	
	Besa Dogani	PARTICIPATORY APPROACH OF PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATES, TEACHERS, STUDENTS AND PARENTS IN PRIMARY SCHOOLS FOR A SUCCESSFUL ADAPTATION OF STUDENTS	17:20	
	Fitore Bajrami Abdi	THE CONSCIENTIOUSNESS TYPE OF PERSONALITY AND PROFESSIONAL ORIENTATIONS	17:40	
Session 4	Lulzim Murtezani	ETHNIC DIVERSITY OF ADOLESCENTS: VALUE PREFERENCES	18:00	445 (fourth floor)
27.10.2017	Manolita Hida	WHAT FEELINGS DO CHILDREN OF INCARCERATED PARENTS GO THROUGH?	18:20	
	Adelina Haskaj	CURRICULA IN SPECIAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS	18:40	
	Angelka Keskinova, Buniamin Memedi	TREATMENT OF PEOPLE WITH SPECIAL NEEDS DURING HISTORY IN DIFFERENT CULTURES	19:00	

Buniamin Memedi, Svetllana Pandilovska

Discussion after every presentation

Moderators

Closing remarks	Time	venue
Conclusions and certificate awarding	19:15	445
Dinner	20:00	(fourth floor)